From: "KRdaly@aol.com@EOP"

To: <Manuel_Miranda@frist.senate.gov> "Rodriguez, Leonard B.""Smith, Matthew E." "Goeglein,
Tim",<LJenness-Olmos@rnchq.org>
Cc: <Rena_Johnson_Comisac@Judiciary senate.gov>"Snee,

Ashley" <Kristi L. Remington@usdoj.gov> <joschal@att.net>"Wingate, Heather

" <Barbara_Ledeen@src.senate_gov=>,"Viana, Mercedes M." "Kavanaugh, Brett

M." "Steven_Duffield@rpc.senate. gov \(\"Duffield, Steven

(RPC)W\")" <John_Abegg@mcconnell senate.gov> <scastillo@rnchq.org> <rfernandez@rnchg.org> <Margarita_Tapia@J
Subject: Re: Radio record

Received(Date): Thu, 20 Feb 2003 10:57:44 -0500
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Happy to do radio -- | am actually in Raleigh, NC stirring up a bit of trouble today and tomorow -- so the
best way to reach me is on the cell phone. | P6/b(6)
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Received(Date): Thu, 20 Feb 2003 10:57:44 -0500

From: KRdaly@aol.com

Subject: Re: Radio record

To: Manuel Miranda@frist.senate.gov,

Leonard B. Rodriguez@who.eop.gov,Matthew E. Smith@who.eop.gov,

Tim_Goeglein@who eop.gov,LJenness-Olmos@rnchqg.org

Cc: Rena_Johnson_Comisac@Judiciary senate.gov,

Ashley Snee@who.eop.gov,Kristi. L Remington@usdoj.gov, joschal@att.net,

Heather Wingate@oa.eop.gov,Barbara Ledeen@src.senate.gov,

Mercedes M. Viana@who.eop.gov,Brett M. Kavanaugh@who.eop.gov,Steven Duffield@rpc.senate.go
v ("Duffield, Steven (RPC)"),John_Abegg@ mcconnell senate gov, scastillo@rnchq.org,
rfernandez@rnchqg.org,Margarita_Tapia@Judiciary.senate.gov,
Makan_Delrahim@Judiciary.senate gov,Bob_Stevenson@frist.senate gov,
Paul_Jacobson@frist.senate gov Alex Dahl@Judiciary senate.gov, Monica. Goodling@usdoj.gov

Happy to do radio -- | am actually in Raleigh, NC stirring up a bit of trouble today and tomorow -- so the
best way to reach me is on the cell phone. | P6/b(6)
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